
 

Groves
Intermediate

School
New Year, New School!

409-962-1531 phone

409-963-2484 fax

 
Mandie Champagne-Principal-mchampagne@pngisd.org
Kelsey Thibodeaux-Assistant Principal-kthibodeaux@pngisd.org
Angie Robison-Counselor-arobison@pngisd.org
Audrey Payne-Secretary-apayne@pngisd.org
Patricia Belanger-Counselor Clerk-pbelanger@pngisd.org
Marty Prosen-Office Clerk-mprosen@pngisd.org

5840 WEST JEFFERSON

GROVES, TX 77619


